
1. 
 

AGENDA 

JACKSON CITY COUNCIL MEETING 

November 2, 2021 – 9:00 A.M 

George A Smith Meeting Room 

 

I. CALL TO ORDER. 

II. INVOCATION AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG. 

Johnny Lee Dodd 

III. ROLL CALL 

IV. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF THE OCTOBER 5, 2021 CITY COUNCIL 

MEETING 

V. PROCLAMATIONS/RECOGNITIONS 

none 

VI. INVITATION FOR PUBLIC COMMENT 

VII. FIRST READING 

1. Proposed Budget Amendment – Grant For Central Dispatch training $20,000.00 

2. Proposed Budget Amendment – Recoverable Damages JPD $11,596.00 

3. Proposed Budget Amendment – Solid Waste Fund - Recycling Coordinator 

$65,725.00 (salary and benefits) 

VIII. SECOND READING 

1. Proposed Budget Amendment – Funding for Public Defender $66,402.70 

2. Proposed Budget Amendment – Recoverable Damages $10,500.00 

3. Proposed Budget Amendment – Love Your Block Grant $50,000.00 

4. Proposed Budget Amendment – JPD Compensation Proposal $1,021,868.64 

5. Consideration of an Ordinance to amend the text if the Official Zoning Ordinance 

of the City of Jackson, Tennessee ARTICLE V, SPECIFIC DISTRICT 

REGULATIONS, Section 13, SC-1 (PLANNING UNIT COMMERCIAL 

DEVELOPMENT) District, C. Uses Permitted (Public Hearing to be held at 

Second reading) 



2. 
 

6. Consideration of an Ordinance to rezone property located at 2823 Old Medina  

Road from A-O (Agriculture and Open Land) District to SC-1 (Planned 

Commercial) District, comprising 38.8 acres, more or less (Public Hearing to be 

held at Second reading) 

7. Consideration of an ordinance to amend the text of the Procurement Code 

 

IX. NEW BUSINESS 

1. Lease Agreement with Entrepreneur Development Center of South West TN (The 

CO) for the Train Depot. 

2. Resolution for Bicentennial Development and Dedication Agreement 

3. Commission on Aging – consideration of reappointment of Carol Clements, Delois 

Jan Morris, and Harold Nance. 

4. Jackson Housing Authority – consideration of reappointment of Mamie Hutcherson  

5. Consideration of budget amendments less than $10,000.00 

6. Consideration of Invoices over $10,000.00 

 

X. ADJOURN.   


